:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7729354

Nov 10, 2023 - 00:35 (UTC)

In epoch 241,542 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 471463 - 0.017118191 ETH®
35.89 USD

2 471464 - 0.016917738 ETH®
35.47 USD

3 471465 - 0.058390279 ETH&®
122.44 USD

4 471466 - 0.016872481 ETH®
35.38 USD

S 471467 - 0.016858473 ETH®
35.35 USD

6 471468 - 0.016930642 ETH®
35.50 USD

7 471469 - 0.016955599 ETH®
35.55 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/7729354
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/241542
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471463
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471464
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471465
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471466
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471467
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471468
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471469

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

471470

471471

471472

471473

471474

471475

471476

471477

471478

Validator Id

312697

Amount

0.016919279
35.48 USD

0.017115275
35.89 USD

0.017115418
35.89 USD

0.017079720
35.81 USD

0.017148252
35.96 USD

0.017108036
35.87 USD

0.017124860
35.91 USD

0.017117705
35.89 USD

0.017089292
35.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.041927335

87.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471470
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471471
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471472
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471473
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471474
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471475
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471476
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471477
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/471478
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/312697

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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